© Mann Manufacturing.   All rights reserved.1   |   2
LUX LED Flood Light
OVERVIEW
Wattage (W) 100W, 150W, 200W, 300W
Lumen Package (lm) Up to 42,000 lm
Color Temperature (CCT) 5000K
Efficacy (lm/W) 140 lm/W
Example: FLOOD70HM100DD50 ORDERING GUIDE
SKU Root CRI Series Wattage / Lumens Controls CCT
FLOOD 70 - 70 HM 100 - 100W, 14,000 lumens
150 - 150W, 21,000 lumens
200 - 200W, 28,000 lumens
300 - 300W, 42,000 lumens
DD - 0-10V Dimming 50 - 5000K
Project Name: _________________________________________________
Ordering #: _____________________________ Type: _________________
SPECIFICATIONS
Wattage & Lumens 100W, 14,000 lumens
150W, 21,000 lumens
200W, 28,000 lumens
300W, 42,000 lumens
Efficacy 140 lm/W
CCT 5000K
CRI (Ra) >70
Controls 0-10V Dimming
Input Voltage 100-277VAC
Average Lifetime 50,000 hours
Beam Angle 30° x 60°
IP Rating IP66
Dimensions 100W: 15.35” x 13.07” x 3.03”
150W: 17.05” x 12.91” x 3.03”
200W: 18.54” x 15.55” x 3.43”
300W: 21.18” x 18.31” x 3.78”
Certifications DLC, ETL
Warranty 5 Years
© Mann Manufacturing.   All rights reserved.2   |   2
LUX LED Flood Light
SKU Description Image
FL08XPOLEMNT60MM 60MM Diameter Pole Mount for Flood Lights
ACCESSORIES